N

KWV

Customer Order Date:

charlse

ESTABLISHED 1518

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmeants Ltd t/a KWy  [111006572
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611 Deliver
Re% H 2 041121/0021 87 932 /07
a ; .
TRﬁBE PLO-1D 28503 Gross Weight :

Customar Order Number:

96.918kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

301462
901363

901447
900794
900338

'900434

900237
900194
901340
900037

, 900169

700025816 | Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml csv 12 x 750 1.0 2,578.€8
700025402 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml csv’ 6 x 750 J$ 1.0 601.74
700025467 | Sour Monkey Pubblegum 6x750ml CSy 6 x 750 1.0 605.16
700026513 | Cruxland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag CS 6 x 750 1.0 1,662.36
700025993 | KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6X | CS 6§ x 750 1.0 655.50
700026022 | Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml CS5v 6 x 750 1.0 841,14
700025953 | KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml CS v 6 x 750 1.0 425.22
700025880 | Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x2 | €S 4 x 3000 1.0 430.68
700025881 | Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x | C§ o 4 x 3000 1.0 430._€8
700026297 | KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml CS 12 x 200 1.0 666.17
700022778 | KWV 3Yr Brandy 6(12X50ml) BotY™ 72 x 50 12.0 13.83
Y
Y RGS AL T AN p /
. : e 17 -4 e
HSPARGS BEACCHN BAN
TOPS AIC 45002
> ; L—c;( r
Gogds Received By, /“7

2,501.32

601.74

16.70 504.10
1.60 1,635.76
0.80 650.26
0.20 839.46
425.22

1.50 424.22
1.50 424 .22
666.17

13.83

1,635.76
650.26
839.46
425.22
424.22
424 .22
666.17
166.00

375.20
90.26
75.62

245,36
97.54

125.92
63.78
63.63
63.63
99.93
24.90

2,876.52

692.00
579.72
1,881.12
747.80
965.38
489.00
487.85
487.85
766.10
190.90

Delivered bp- MOV MNO:

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S - LONDON

Name-:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

FPor Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

cCurrency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investmentsa (Pty) Ltd




-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephcone: 021 - 8073

Ltd t/a KWV

Re%f No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
0041171130

KWV QOrder Number:
119106550

1'{646 Loading Status:

Gross Weight : B.401kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 59B 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Pl

Ka Di

901363

700025402

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml cs

6 x 750 1.0 601.74

601.74 90.26

692.00

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Wame: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




2 Strelitzia Street
Braelyn

East London
5201

043 743 4557

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za Brewmaster Trust East-London

2 Strelitzia Street

East

Braelyn
London
/'5201

043 722 1981

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR297234
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reason for Credit: Client Returned
Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code: TOPSPG

T

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41171130 (1 Product Type)

Authorized by: &
[date]

2025-05-02 10:45:30

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name - Dispatcher Checker

o nol0eUd]

Customer Name: SPARGS TOPS AT SPAR BBAY

Doc. Date: 2025-04-25 Doc.Ref: 41171130 GRV: s  CreditType: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 10164.2
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Fjgcksize“ “Reason Code Reason Batch Qry
700025402 HOOCH HOWLER GRAPEFRUIT 6X750(SIN/T LOC €S 6X 750ML w5 Client Returned 1

1

11



QUOTE CTAIW,

NO ON

TA,)\( INVOICE - CLIAIM

VAT REG. No.: 4820102095

SEND CREDIT TO:

FOR: lmz

25

R.N.E. HOLDINGS

SPARGS SUPER SPAR

ETar 57723

25

P.O. BOX 2140
DA BEACON BAY P.O. BOX'2026 - BEACON BAY —
5205 FAX: (043) 748 4707 TEL: (043) 711 7700 | | GIR.N/DEL No.:
P.J. No.:
SUPPLIER: REASON FOR CLAIM T 0
-~ OUR ORDER
. DAMAGED PRICE ADVERTISING| | No.: ; _
W . STOCK QUOTED | PROMOTIONS| [ o w‘}’/ 7/7Z6l
QUANTITY | UPLIFTED oMr __
SHORTAGES BY REP INVOICE DATE: 20 ‘-}’/2 I |
o . Price Quoted | Price Invoiced Discount Difference . Total
Qty Size ‘ Ref. No.I‘Product " R ¢ R c Quoted Invoiced R c R C_
b [ond | HooeH Howven Gleads zpuid bo/ | |g2 po
__/
VAT % 4[0 Zé
CREDIT TO BE PASSED: - Jéqz, oo

Representatives
Signature:

SIGNATURE

Lightprint 039 315 5000 RNE 00068b --



