

Bill to:  
 TOPSPG  
 TOPS Spargs  
 46002  
 Major Sqr BonzaBayRd Beacon Bay  
 East London  
 VAT REG NO: 4820102095

Ship-to:  
 TOPSPG  
 TOPS Sparge  
 46002  
 Major Sqr BonzaBayRd Beacon Bay  
 East London



Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 Customer Order Number:  
 charlse  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111006574  
 Loading Status:  
 Deliver  
 Gross Weight : 96.918kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041171130  
 Document Date: 30.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 30.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901462	700025816	Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml	CS✓	12 x 750	1.0	2,578.68	3.00		2,501.32	2,501.32	375.20	2,876.52
901363	700025402	Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	601.74			601.74	601.74	90.26	692.00
901447	700025467	Sour Monkey Bubblegum 6x750ml	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	16.70		504.10	504.10	75.62	579.72
900794	700026513	Crueland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	1,662.36	1.60		1,635.76	1,635.76	245.36	1,881.12
900338	700025993	KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	655.50	0.80		650.26	650.26	97.54	747.80
900434	700026022	Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	841.14	0.20		839.46	839.46	125.92	965.38
900237	700025953	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	425.22			425.22	425.22	63.78	489.00
900194	700025880	Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3	CS✓	4 x 3000	1.0	430.68	1.50		424.22	424.22	63.63	487.85
901340	700025881	Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x	CS✓	4 x 3000	1.0	430.68	1.50		424.22	424.22	63.63	487.85
900097	700026297	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS✓	12 x 200	1.0	666.17			666.17	666.17	99.93	766.10
900169	700022778	KWV 3Yr Brandy 6(12X50ml)	Bot✓	72 x 50	12.0	13.83			13.83	166.00	24.90	190.90
										8,838.47	1,325.77	10,164.24

→ BACK

**SPARCS BEACON BAY**  
**TOPS A/C 46002**  
 Goods Received By: *Charlse*  
 Signature: *[Signature]*  
 30/4/25

DUP - Duplicated Order	IPC - Incorrect Order	Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product	
Delivered by: <b>G.R.V NO:</b>	Received in good order	Depot Signature	Payment Terms:	Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	on behalf of Customer	For Receipt from Customer	15 days from stmt 1.5% disc	Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <b>FNB</b> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
Name:	Signature:	Name:	Currency: ZAR	
Date:	Date:	Date:		

<b>Bill to:</b> TOPSPG TOPS Spargs 46002 Major Sgr BonzaBayRd Beacon Bay East London VAT REG NO: 4820102095	<b>Ship-to:</b> TOPSPG TOPS Spargs 46002 Major Sgr BonzaBayRd Beacon Bay East London	 <b>KWV</b> ESTABLISHED 1918 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	<b>Customer Order Date:</b> <b>Customer Order Number:</b> 0041171130 <b>KWV Order Number:</b> 119106550 <b>Loading Status:</b> <b>Gross Weight :</b> 8.401kg	<b>Document Type:</b> CREDIT NOTE <b>Document No.:</b> 0044108253 <b>Document Date:</b> 05.05.2025 <b>Delivery date:</b> Page 1 of 1
---	---	---	--	---

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901363	700025402	Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74			601.74	601.74	90.26	692.00
										601.74	90.26	692.00

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b>  Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	<b>Received in good order</b>  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b>  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b>  15 days from stmt 1.5% disc  Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	--	---	---	---

2 Strelitzia Street  
Braelyn  
East London  
5201



2 Strelitzia Street  
Braelyn  
East London  
5201

043 743 4557

043 722 1981

Warehouse@mjpgres.co.za

Brewmaster Trust East-London

**REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR297234 2025-05-02 10:45:30**

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

**Reg. No.                      Truck Description                      Load Capacity                      Driver Name                      Dispatcher                      Checker**

**Reason for Credit:**                      Client Returned

**Customer Name:** SPARGS TOPS AT SPAR BBAY

**Brief Description of Credit:**

**Principal Customer Code:** TOPSPG

**Doc. Date:** 2025-04-25    **Doc. Ref:** 41171130    **GRV:** S    **Credit Type:** Part Credit    **Invoice Amt:** R 10164.2

Stock Code	Stock Description	Unit	Packsize	Reason Code	Reason	Batch	QTY
700025402	HOOCH HOWLER GRAPEFRUIT 6X750(S)N/T LOC	CS	6 X 750ML	W5	Client Returned		1

**Total Number of Items to be credited on Document Ref:** 41171130 (1 Product Type)                      1

120106497

Authorized by: \_\_\_\_\_

[date]

